14. Nabburger Benefizlauf am 15.09.2019

SV Diendorf

Kinder 1000m
15.09.2019

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:
Zeitnahme:

Kinder mannlich

Platz
1
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Kinder weiblich
Platz
1
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10
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StartNr.
56
58
74
73
53

68
65
70

66
67
76
71

StartNr.
54

57
72
61
52

79

59
78

69

75
60
63
7
55

62
64

15.09.2019 13:09

Anzer, Josef
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

JG
2009

Name

Kihner, Felix
Neidl, Tim 2009
Kurz, Jonas 2009
Kraus, Vincent 2008
Delling, Lukas 2010

Sollner, Bastian2011
Schedl, Xaver 2011
Weigl, 2011
Leonardo

Kraus, Valentin 2011
Kraus, Vinzenz 2011
Steinmetz, Tom2011
Braun, David 2011

Name JG
Delling, Xenia 2009

Obendorfer, Pia2008
Hirmer, Luisa 2010
Sollner, Hanna 2009

Sauerer, 2009
Katharina
Frischholz, 2009
Sophie.

Heitzer, Annika 2009
Ruhland, 2008
Saskia.

Sollner, 2011
Theresa

Kurz, Julia 2011
Scheck, Sofia 2009
Frey, Lea 2009
Barth, Amelie 2010
Schwendner, 2008
Gloria

Schill, Josefina 2009
Weigl, Chiara 2010
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

Verein

TV Nabburg
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
TSV DETAG
Wernberg
Handball-Kids
Handball-Kids
Handball-Kids

Handball-Kids
Handball-Kids
SV Diendorf

Handball-Kids

Verein

TSV DETAG
Wernberg

FG Nabburg
ohne Verein
Handball-Kids
SV Diendorf

LTV Naabtal

Handball-Kids
TV Nabburg
Handball
Handball-Kids

ohne Verein
Handball-Kids
Handball-Kids
ohne Verein
Lauftreff

Neunburg vorm

Wald
Handball-Kids
Handball-Kids

(C) 1999,2019 by Sportprogramme.org

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:04
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:26
00:03:32

00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:57

00:04:16
00:04:21
00:04:29
00:04:40

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:28

00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:46

00:03:50

00:03:53
00:03:55

00:04:11

00:04:12
00:04:22
00:04:25
00:04:30
00:04:41

00:04:44
00:04:56

2500m
Markus Raab
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Strafe
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